
 2020 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM       
 
Spring Training     [ St. Petersburg, FL – Baseball City ] 
 
Thurs-05-March Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive     { Hilton, St. Petersburg Bayfront – Ph:  727-825-7010 }            Tampa FL 
Fri-06-March 11:00 AM – Meeting  /     1:00 - 4:30  PRACTICE              Field 5, ½ Field, 2 Tunnels 
Sat-07-March        9:00 – 11:30 Practice /       1:00 PM    CANADA RED vs CANADA WHITE                              Field 5,  ½ Field,  2 Tunnels 
Sun-08-March 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /     1:00 PM    CANADA vs TORONTO BLUE JAYS                   Field 5,  ½ Field,  2 Tunnels 
Mon-09-March 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /     1:00 PM     CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS                       Field 5,  ½ Field,  2 Tunnels 
Tues-10-March 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /   1:00 PM    CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS                       Field 5,  ½ Field,  2 Tunnels 
Wed-11-March 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /   1:00 PM     CANADA vs PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES                       Field 5,  ½ Field,  2 Tunnels 
Thurs-12-March                                          1:07 PM     CANADA vs TORONTO BLUE JAYS [ SS ]                   TD Ballpark, Dunedin  
Fri-13-March 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /   1:00 PM     CANADA vs NEW YORK YANKEES                     Field 5,  ½ Field,  2 Tunnels 
Sat-14-March       9:00 – 11:30  Practice /    1:00 PM     CANADA vs DETROIT TIGERS                                      Field 5,  ½ Field,  2 Tunnels 
Sun-15-March Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home                                    Tampa - Home 
 
Dominican Summer League   [ Dominican Republic ]   
 
Thurs-14-May  Coaches, Staff & Players Arrive                          Toronto-Punta Cana 
Fri-15-May TBD 
Sat-16-May TBD 
Sun-17-May TBD 
Mon-18-May TBD 
Tues-19-May TBD  
Wed-20-May TBD 
Thurs-21-May TBD 
Fri-22-May TBD 
Sat-23-May TBD 
Sun-24-May Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home             Punta Cana – Toronto – Home 
 
Selection Camp & 2020 COPABE U18 Pan American Championships/WBSC U18 Baseball World Cup Qualifier [ TBD ]   
 
 
 
 

 
 
   

 
 
 

As of March 30, 2020 


